VistalLab

Catalog #

Model

Volume
Range

Dispensing
Increments

Accuracy*

Precision*

1132

1061

1134

1136

1137

1138

D-Tipper 50/100/200puL selectable pipette

Macro 1-5mL adjustable pipette

Macro 2,3,4,5 mL selectable pipette

Digital pipette 10-50pL

Digital pipette 50-200pL

Digital pipette 200—-1000uL

Silver

Blue

Blue

Green

Red

Gray

50-200L

1-5mL

2-5mL

10-50pL

50-200uL

200-1000pL

0.5uL

1.0pL

5.0uL

+2.5% at 50pL
+1.5% at 100pL
+1.3% at 200pL

+1.0% at 5mL
+1.0% at 3mL
+1.0% at TmL

+1.0%

+5% at 10pL
+3% at 30pL
+2% at 500pL

+2% at 50pL
+1% at 125pL
+1% at 200pL

+1% at 200pL
+1% at 600pL
+1% at 1000pL

0.80% at 50pL
0.54% at 100pL
0.30% at 200pL

0.60% at 5mL
0.50% at 3mL
0.50% at TmL

0.50%

2.6% at 10pL
0.93% at 30uL
0.80% at 50uL

0.80% at 50pL
0.43% at 125pL
0.50% at 200pL

0.50% at 200pL
1.00% at 600pL
0.60% at 1000pL






