	VistaLab Catalog #	Model	Color	Volume Range	Dispensing Increments	Accuracy*	Precision*
MLA Adjustable Volume Models	1132	D-Tipper 50/100/200µL selectable pipette	Silver	50–200μL		±2.5% at 50μL ±1.5% at 100μL ±1.3% at 200μL	0.80% at 50μL 0.54% at 100μL 0.30% at 200μL
	1061	Macro 1–5mL adjustable pipette	Blue	1-5mL		±1.0% at 5mL ±1.0% at 3mL ±1.0% at 1mL	0.60% at 5mL 0.50% at 3mL 0.50% at 1mL
	1134	Macro 2,3,4,5 mL selectable pipette	Blue	2-5mL		±1.0%	0.50%
	1136	Digital pipette 10–50µL	Green	10–50μL	0.5μL	±5% at 10μL ±3% at 30μL ±2% at 500μL	2.6% at 10µL 0.93% at 30µL 0.80% at 50µL
	1137	Digital pipette 50–200μL	Red	50–200μL	1.0µL	±2% at 50μL ±1% at 125μL ±1% at 200μL	0.80% at 50µL 0.43% at 125µL 0.50% at 200µL
	1138	Digital pipette 200–1000μL	Gray	200–1000μL	5.0µL	±1% at 200μL ±1% at 600μL ±1% at 1000μL	0.50% at 200μL 1.00% at 600μL 0.60% at 1000μL

